Type:
Project:
31
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product. Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliluce.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.www.beghellicanada.com
LED | Wet / IP66 | IK05I L L U M I N A®
BS100LX
I N D U S T R I A L

2
Compatible Sensor Table
ORDERING GUIDE BRAND MODEL
EOS03 Acuity SBOR-6-OEX-D
EOS04 Acuity SBOR-6-OEX-D-HVOLT
EOS05 Wattstopper HBP-112-L7-EM1-OEM
EOS06 Wattstopper FSP-221B-D-L7-W
LOS03 Wattstopper FSP-212-L7
LOS04 Wattstopper FSP-221-L7
Compatible sensors can be ordered as options but will be shipped separately. Sensor brand is
manufacturer’s choice unless otherwise noted. If a compatible brand / type sensor is required please
call for price.
DLC ID Table
MODEL DLC ID MODEL DLC ID
BS100LX-4H3K PU1VWJJ5 BS100LX-4H5K *P0W5UVI5
BS100LX-4H3K-T PB5554UO BS100LX-4H5K-T *PLEVSMQW